
Enquiries regarding any property accidentally left in a hackney carriage should be made to Hertfordshire Constabulary. 

Licensed Hackney Carriage 
Table of Maximum Fares

Tariff
One

For the whole distance of 440 yards (~402.3 m) or part thereof:-
For each subsequent 220 yards (~201.2 m) or part thereof:-
Waiting time for each period of 45 seconds or part thereof:-

£3.50
£0.30
£0.30 Valid from 31 May 2022

Tariff
Two

For the whole distance of 440 yards (~402.3 m) or part thereof:-
For each subsequent 220 yards (~201.2 m) or part thereof:-
Waiting time for each period of 45 seconds or part thereof:-

£4.20
£0.37
£0.37

Applies to journeys starting:
 between 11pm and 7am on any day;
 between 7am and 11pm on Sundays;
 on any official Bank Holiday; or
 between 6pm and midnight on Christmas

Eve and New Year’s Eve

Tariff
Three

For the whole distance of 440 yards (~402.3 m) or part thereof:-
For each subsequent 220 yards (~201.2 m) or part thereof:-
Waiting time for each period of 45 seconds or part thereof:-

£5.60
£0.50
£0.50

Applies to journeys starting:
 at any time on Christmas Day
 at any time on Boxing Day
 at any time on New Year’s Day

Extra
Charges

For each passenger carried in excess of two:- £0.00

For each item of luggage carried outside of the passenger compartment and/or over two feet long:- 
£0.00 per item, to a maximum of £0.00

Soiling requiring the vehicle to be taken out of service for cleaning:- £60.00

The passenger(s) shall be liable for any additional tolls, charges, tariffs, or 
city centre congestion charges including the Central London congestion charge. Scan to go to the 

Council website
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Tariff
Three

Extra
Charges

For the whole distance of 440 yards (~402.3 m) or part thereof:- 	 £5.60 
For each subsequent 220 yards (~201.2 m) or part thereof:-	 £0.50 
Waiting time for each period of 45 seconds or part thereof:-	 £0.50  
1 mile journey	 £5.30 
2 mile journey	 £7.70 
5 mile journey	 £14.90 

Applies to journeys starting:
•	 at any time on Christmas Day
•	 at any time on Boxing Day
•	 at any time on New Year’s Day

For each passenger carried in excess of two:-	 £0.00 
For each item of luggage carried outside of the passenger compartment and/or over two feet long:- 
	 £0.00 per item, to a maximum of £0.00
Soiling requiring the vehicle to be taken out of service for cleaning:- £60.00
The passenger(s) shall be liable for any additional tolls, charges, tariffs, or 
city centre congestion charges including the Central London congestion charge.



Enquiries regarding any property accidentally left in a hackney carriage should be made to Hertfordshire Constabulary. 

For comments or complaints, please contact: 

Licensing 
Dacorum Borough Council, 
The Forum, Marlowes, Hemel Hempstead, HP1 1DN

Email: licensing@dacorum.gov.uk 
Phone: 01442 228000 

quoting the licence number of this vehicle or its driver. 


